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Model # 
.11
.15
.30
.45
.60
.61
.50
.MD
.C7

.C14
.DIV

.HDS-24

.HDS-32
.LAMP
.35MB
.PBOX

.EB
.GCB

.SB100

.15AB
.RST
.RSB

.WD24
.WD24S
.BAR24
.WD20
.WD20S
.BAR20
.LDWD

.CRIB
.3/3
.4/6
.Q

.KQS
.KQSPT

.M2S
.M2

.M2UL
.M4

 Description
Mini Box
Small Book
Medium
Large
Extra Large/Lamp Shade
Extra Large (Tall)
Dish Pack
Mini Dish Pack
7” Cells for Dish Pack
14” Cells for Dish Pack
Divider Sheets for Dish Pack
Heavy Duty Shipper 24” (Double Wall)
Heavy Duty Shipper 24” (Double Wall)
Lamp Carton
Mighty Box
Parts Box/Open First
Electronics Box (Double Wall)
Grandfather Clock Box
Sofa Box (Triple Walled)

Auto Bottom Book with Handles
Record Storage Top
Record Storage Bottom w/ Handles

24” Wardrobe w/ Handles
24” Shorty Wardrobe Box
24” Hanger Bar
20” Wardrobe w/ Handles
20” Shorty Wardrobe Box
20” Wardrobe Bar
Lay Down Wardrobe

Crib Mattress
Twin/Single Mattress
Full/Double Mattress
Queen
King - Queen Split (Telescope 2 pieces)
K - Q Split Pillow top (Telescope 2 pieces)

Small Mirror (Telescope 2 pieces)
Medium Mirror (Telescope 2 pieces)
Large Mirror (Telescope 2 pieces)
Four-Piece Mirror (Set of 4 pieces)

Dimensions
18” x 9” x 12 5/8”

16 3/8” x 12 5/8” x 12 5/8”
18 1/8” x 18” x 16”

18” x 18” x 24”
22” x 22” x 21 1/2”
24 1/8” x 18” x 24”

18” x 18” x 27”
18” x 18” x 14”
6 Pieces per Set
4 Pieces per Set

17 3/4” x 17 3/4”
24” x 24” x 24”
32” x 22” x 24”
14” x 14” x 40”
18” x 18” x 20”

12 1/2” x 12 1/2” x 12”
20” x 20” x 12”

16 1/2” x 25” x 80”
100” x 40” x 40”

17 1/2” x 12 3/8” x 12 1/2”
15 5/16” x 12”

15 5/16” x 12” x 10”

24” x 20” x 47 3/8”
24” x 20” x 36”

24”
20” x 19 3/4” x 45 3/4”

20” x 20” x 34”
20”

39” x 19” x 9”

27” x 5 1/2” x 52 1/2”
39” x 7 1/4” x 75”
54” x 7 1/4” x 75”
61” x 7 1/2” x 80”

84 1/16” x 7 3/16” x 35 1/2”
84 9/16” x 15” x 35 3/8”

24” x 4” x 26” Each Piece
37 5/16” x 4 5/16” x 26 7/8” Each Piece
48” x 4 3/8” x 32 3/4” Each Piece

35” x 4” x 47 3/4” Each Piece

Cu. Ft.
1.1
1.5
3.0
4.5
6.0
6.1

5.06

6.7

3.5

1.5

1.04

13.3

10.6

3.4

Bundle
25
20
20
15
10
10

Each/10
Each
10
10
50

Each/10
Each/10

15
10
25

Each
Each
Each

10
25
25

Each/5
Each/5
Each/5
Each/5
Each/5
Each/5

15

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

10 pieces
10 pieces
10 pieces

5 sets

Skid
600
560
280
270
140
140
180
180
480
480

1800
90
90

300
150
600
80

Each
Each

360
1.200
600

80
80
80
80
80
80

300

130
130
130
130
130
130

240
140
140

75 sets

PACKING & MOVING BOXES

OFFICE MOVING BOXES

WARDROBE BOXES

MATTRESS BOXES

MIRROR BOXES

MOVING BOXES
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Model # 
.MHD-2418
.MHD-3024
.MHD-3630
.MHD-4433

PLASMA-48
PLASMA-56
PLASMA-65
PLASMA-75

 Description
200# Double Wall Kraft
200# Double Wall Kraft
200# Double Wall Kraft
200# Double Wall Kraft

350# Double Wall Kraft
350# Double Wall Kraft
500# Double Wall Stitched
500# Double Wall Stitched

Dimensions
24” x 6” x 18”
30” x 6” x 24”

36” x 6” x 30”
44” x 6” x 33”

48 3/4” x 10 1/2” x 38 3/8”
56” x 8 3/4” x 37 1/2”

64” x 10” x 42”
70” x 10” x 44”

Bundle
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each

Skid
75
75
75
75

80
80
80
80

HEAVY DUTY MIRROR BOXES

PLASMA/FLAT SCREEN TV BOXES

TV FOAM CORNERS
Designed for Plasma/Flat Screen boxes
8” x 9” x 6” 
Model # TV-CORNER

TV FOAM UPRIGHTS
Designed for Plasma/Flat Screen boxes
15”H x 9 1/2” x 3” - U Channel Foam
Model # TV-UPRIGHT

BIKE CARTON
44 ECT w/ handles
52” x 9” x 28”
Model # .BIKE 

AIR FREIGHT CONTAINERS
· Heavy duty double wall construction
· Easy to knock down for storage
· Approved for domestic
  and international shipping

D CONTAINER
275# double wall, w/ pallet
58” x 41” x 45” - Certifi ed Wood
Model # D-CONT

E CONTAINER
61 ECT double wall
41 1/4” x 28 1/4” x 25 1/16”
Model # E-CONT

EH CONTAINER
275# double wall
35” x 20 3/4” x 20 1/4”
Model # EH-CONT

LDN CONTAINER
275# double wall
54” x 54” x 56” - Certifi ed Wood
Model # LDN-CONT

HOLD BAGGAGE CONTAINERS
· Heavy duty double wall construction
· Military approved
· Replaces wood crates

6.92 CUBE H.B.C.
37 3/4” x 19 3/4” x 17 5/8” 200# double wall
Model # .HBC-692

10 CUBE H.B.C.
24” x 24” x 30” 600# double wall 
Model # .HBC-100

10 CUBE H.B.C. TRI-WALL
24” x 24” x 30” 900# triple wall
Model # .HBC-100TW

11.02 CUBE H.B.C.
24 5/8” x 24 5/8” x 31 1/4” 600# double wall
Model # .HBC-1102

13.8 CUBE H.B.C.
200# test, double-wall
37” x 19” x 33 5/8” 600# double wall
Model # .HBC-138

15 CUBE H.B.C.
37” x 19” x 37” 600# double wall
Model # .HBC-150

15.67 CUBE H.B.C.
60” x 19” x 23” 600# double wall
Model # .HBC1567 (Special Order Only)

17.97 CUBE H.B.C.
42” x 29” x 25 1/2” 600# double wall
Model # .HBC-1797

20.4 CUBE H.B.C.
37” x 26” x 37” 600# double wall
Model # .HBC-204

BIKE/CRIB H.B.C.
67” x 12 1/2” x 40” 600# double wall
Model # .HBC-BIKE

SHIPPING CONTAINERS
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